
Holiday
2023 2023 UPS® Domestic Ground, 

Air & International
The UPS Store®  
Locations

UPS® Forwarding  
(Air and Ocean) UPS Express Critical®

Day Date

New Year’s Day Sunday 1-Jan-23 Closed Closed Closed Available

New Year’s Day (Observed) Monday 2-Jan-23 Closed Limited Locations1 Closed Available

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday 16-Jan-23 Open Open Open Available

Valentine’s Day Tuesday 14-Feb-23 Open Open Open Available

President’s Day Monday 20-Feb-23 Open Open Open Available

Good Friday Friday 7-Apr-23 Open Open Open Available

Easter Sunday 9-Apr-23 Closed Limited Locations1 Closed Available

Mother’s Day Sunday 14-May-23 Closed Limited Locations1 Closed Available

Memorial Day Monday 29-May-23 Closed Closed Closed Available

Juneteenth Monday 19-Jun-23 Open Open Open Available

Independence Day Tuesday 4-Jul-23 Closed Closed Closed Available

Labor Day Monday 4-Sep-23 Closed Closed Closed Available

Indigenous Peoples' Day 
(Columbus Day) Monday 9-Oct-23 Open Open Open Available

Veterans Day Saturday 11-Nov-23 Open Open Open Available

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 23-Nov-23 Closed Closed Closed Available

Day after Thanksgiving Friday 24-Nov-23 Open Open Open Available

Christmas Eve Sunday 24-Dec-23 Closed Limited Locations1 Closed Available

Christmas Day Monday 25-Dec-23 Closed Closed Closed Available

New Year’s Eve Sunday 31-Dec-23 Closed Limited Locations1 Closed Available

New Year’s Day Monday 1-Jan-24 Closed Closed Closed Available

2023 U.S. UPS Holiday Operations Schedule*

*The information listed on this calendar is subject to change. For more information regarding changes to UPS holiday operations or services, please visit ups.com. 
UPS Express Critical® service is available for urgent packages every day of the year, including UPS holidays. Call 1-800-714-8779 or visit upsexpresscritical.com.
1 The UPS Store® locations may be closed. Check with your local store for specific hours of operation. 
©2023 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. UPS, the UPS brandmark, and the color brown are trademarks of United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.


